
A-ABACUS - College Park 

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION 
404-767-8100 

 

www.atlantadui-defensive driving.com 

 

Month:  February 2018 

February 03, 2018   Saturday                           9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

February 04, 2018   Sunday                               9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

February 05, 2018   Monday                          6 :00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

February 06, 2018   Tuesday                             9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

February 07, 2018   Wednesday                        9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

February 08, 2018   Thursday                            9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

February 09, 2018   Friday                                6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

February 10, 2018   Saturday                            9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

February 11, 2018   Sunday                               9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

February 17, 2018   Saturday                            9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

February 18, 2018   Sunday                               9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

February 19, 2018   Monday                              6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

February 20, 2018   Tuesday                            9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

February 21, 2018   Wednesday                        9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

February 22, 2018   Thursday                            9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

February 23, 2018   Friday                               6:30 PM – 10:30 PM  

February 24, 2018   Saturday                           9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

February 25, 2018   Sunday                               9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

5234 Old National Hwy College Park, GA 30349 

Directions: 

¼ Mile South on Old National Hwy & I-285/I-85, across from Krystal and KFC/ Pizza Hut. Marta to College Park Station, bus 

89-F to Flat Shoals Road. 



A-ABACUS - College Park 

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION 
404-767-8100 

 

www.atlantadui-defensive driving.com 

Month:  March 2018 

March 03, 2018   Saturday                         9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

March 04, 2018   Sunday                              9:00 AM - 6:00 PM  

March 05, 2018   Monday                              6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

March 06, 2018   Tuesday                            9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

March 07, 2018   Wednesday                        9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

March 08, 2018   Thursday                            9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

March 09, 2018   Friday                                6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

March 10, 2018   Saturday                           9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

March 11, 2018   Sunday                          9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

March 17, 2018   Saturday                            9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

March 18, 2018   Sunday                               9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

March 19, 2018   Monday                              6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

March 20, 2018   Tuesday                         9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

March 21, 2018   Wednesday                       9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

March 22, 2018   Thursday                            9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

March 23, 2018   Friday                             6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

March 24, 2018   Saturday                            9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

March 25, 2018   Sunday                              9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
 

March 31, 2018   Saturday                         9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

April   01, 2018   Sunday                              9:00 AM - 6:00 PM  

April  02, 2018   Monday                              6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 
 

5234 Old National Hwy College Park, GA 30349 

Directions: 
¼ Mile South on Old National Hwy & I-285/I-85, across from Krystal and KFC/ Pizza Hut. Marta to College Park Station, bus 

89-F to Flat Shoals Road 



A-ABACUS - College Park 

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION 
404-767-8100 

 

www.atlantadui-defensive driving.com 

Month:  April 2018 

April 03, 2018    Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

April 04, 2018    Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

April 05, 2018    Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

April 06, 2018    Friday    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

April 07, 2018    Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

April 08, 2018    Sunday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

April 14, 2018    Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

April 15, 2018    Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM  

April 16, 2018    Monday   6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

April 17, 2018    Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

April 18, 2018    Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

April 19, 2018    Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

April 20, 2018    Friday    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

April 21, 2018    Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

April 22, 2018    Sunday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

April 28, 2018    Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

April 29, 2018    Sunday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

April 30, 2018    Monday   6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

 

 
 

 

 

5234 Old National Hwy College Park, GA 30349 

Directions: 
¼ Mile South on Old National Hwy & I-285/I-85, across from Krystal and KFC/ Pizza Hut. Marta to College Park Station, bus 

89-F to Flat Shoals Road. 



A-ABACUS - College Park 

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION 
404-767-8100 

 

www.atlantadui-defensive driving.com 

Month:  May 2018 

 May 01, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 May 02, 2018   Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 May 03, 2018   Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

 May 04, 2018   Friday    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

 May 05, 2018   Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 May 06, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

 May 12, 2018   Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 May 13, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 May 14, 2018   Monday   6:00 PM - 10:00 PM 

 

 May 15, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 May 16, 2018   Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 May 17, 2018   Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

 May 18, 2018   Friday    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

 May 19, 2018   Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 May 20, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

 May 26, 2018   Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 May 27, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 May 28, 2018   Monday   6:00 PM - 10:00 PM 

  

May 29, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 May 30, 2018   Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 May 31, 2018   Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
 

5234 Old National Hwy College Park, GA 30349 

Directions: 
¼ Mile South on Old National Hwy & I-285/I-85, across from Krystal and KFC/ Pizza Hut. Marta to College Park Station, bus 

89-F to Flat Shoals Road. 



A-ABACUS - College Park 

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION 
404-767-8100 

 

www.atlantadui-defensive driving.com 

Month:  June 2018 

 June 01, 2018   Friday    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

 June 02, 2018   Saturday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 June 03, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 

 June 05, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 June 06, 2018   Wednesday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 June 07, 2018   Thursday   9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

 

 June 09, 2018   Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 June 10, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 June 11, 2018   Monday   6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

 June 15, 2018   Friday        6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

 June 16, 2018   Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 June 17, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 

 June 19, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 June 20, 2018   Wednesday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 June 21, 2018   Thursday   9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

 

 June 23, 2018   Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 June 24, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 June 25, 2018   Monday   6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

  

June 29, 2018   Friday                               6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

 June 30, 2018   Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 July 01, 2018   Sunday                              9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
 

5234 Old National Hwy College Park, GA 30349 

Directions: 
¼ Mile South on Old National Hwy & I-285/I-85, across from Krystal and KFC/ Pizza Hut. Marta to College Park Station, bus 

89-F to Flat Shoals Road. 



A-ABACUS - College Park 

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION 
404-767-8100 

 

www.atlantadui-defensive driving.com 

Month:  July 2018 

 July 03, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 July 04, 2018   Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 July 05, 2018   Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

 July 07, 2018   Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 July 08, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 July 09, 2018   Monday   6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

 July 13, 2018   Friday    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

 July 14, 2018   Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 July 15, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

 July 17, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 July 18, 2018   Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 July 19, 2018   Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

 

 July 21, 2018   Saturday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

 July 22, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

 July 23, 2018   Monday   6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

 July 27, 2018   Friday    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM 

 July 28, 2018   Saturday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 July 29, 2018   Sunday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

 July 31, 2018   Tuesday   9:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

August 01, 2018  Wednesday   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 August 02, 2018  Thursday   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

  
5234 Old National Hwy College Park, GA 30349 

Directions: 
¼ Mile South on Old National Hwy & I-285/I-85, across from Krystal and KFC/ Pizza Hut. Marta to College Park Station, bus 

89-F to Flat Shoals Road. 


